Our high speed free space optical detectors use biased
photodetectors for a cost effective diagnostic tools
suitable for a variety of high speed applications such
as viewing of Q-switched, mode-locked, or rapidly
modulated laser signals and picosecond laser alignment.
Silicon Free Space Optical Detectors
The 818-BB-21 and -40 consist of free-space, small and
large area Silicon detectors, with rise times ranging from

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Order Information
Product Model Description
818-BB-21 High Speed Photodetector, 320-1000
nm Battery Biased Silicon Detector,
1.2 GHz
818-BB-27 High Speed Photodetector, 200-1100
nm UV-Silicon Detector, 118 MHz
818-BB-30 High Speed Photodetector, 800-1750
nm Battery Biased InGaAs Detector,
2 GHz
818-BB-31 FC Bulkhead High Speed Photode-
tector, 1000-1600 nm Battery Biased
InGaAs Detector, 2 GHz
818-BB-35 High Speed Photodetector,
1000-1650 nm Battery Biased InGaAs
Detector, 15 GHz
818-BB-40 High Speed Photodetector, 320-1100
nm Biased Silicon Detector, 25 MHz
818-BB-45 High Speed Photodetector, 500-890
nm Battery Biased GaAs Detector,
12.5 GHz
818-BB-51 High Speed Photodetector, 830-2150
nm Battery Biased Extended InGaAs
Detector, 10 GHz